
Contact Information

accessories should be directed to: 

PROGRAM CONTACTS
Carl Brugger • State Purchasing Assistant

Phone: 614-728-3719 • Email: Carl.Brugger@das.ohio.gov 

CONTRACTOR CONTACTS

Contractor Contact Phone Email

Canon Alan Coulter 614-734-6040 acoulter@csa.canon.com

Hewlett-Packard 
Co-HP

Ross Snyder ross.snyder@hp.com

Konica Minolta Brett E. Peters bpeters@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

Sharp Electronics 
Corporation

Gary Thompson 614-883-4163 thompsog@sharpsec.com

Toshiba Kyle Begley
Tony Donnellon
Frank Sciutto

614-619-6499 kbegley@dme.us.com
a.donnellon@donnellonmccarthy.com 
frank.sciutto@tabs.toshiba.com

Xerox Jason Goudie jason.goudie@xerox.com

 

http://das.ohio.gov/printing
www.das.ohio.gov/Divisions/General-Services/State-Printing-and-Mail-Services/Cost-Per-Copy-Program

 


